Day Date Opponent Location Time
Friday September 9" Diablo Valley Pleasant Hill 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday September 13" Las Positas Livermore 6:00 p.m.
Friday September 23  Shasta College* Redding 11:00 a.m.
Tuesday September 27" Butte College* Eureka 11:00 a.m.
Thursday September 29"  Lake Tahoe College* Eureka 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday October 4t College of the Siskyious* Eureka 11:00 a.m.
Tuesday October 11t BYE (no game)

Friday October 14" Feather River College* Quincy 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday October 18" Shasta College* Eureka 1:00 p.m.
Friday October 21° Butte College* Chico 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday October 25" Lake Tahoe College* Lake Tahoe 1:00 p.m.
Friday October 28" College of the Siskyious*  Weed 1:00 p.m.
Friday November 4t College of the Siskiyous Weed 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday November 8" Feather River College* Eureka 11:00 a.m.

2022 Schedule

Taylor McMillin, Head Coach
(707) 476- 4515
Taylor McMillin@Redwoods.edu

Bob Brown, Director of HE, PE, KINS, & Athletics
(707) 476-4239
Bob-Brown@Redwoods.edu

Nate Kees & Michele Schneider, Athletic Trainers
(707) 476-4399

Athletics Office (707) 476-4213

Home Games in BOLD
*GVC League Games
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